Preliminary Examination in Human Sciences

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Duration Paper #

Dr Lindsay Richards

Thu

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

19-Jun

23-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

03:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A10133E1

A10132P1

A10131P1

A17986P1

A17985P1

Paper Name Location
Quantitative Methods for the Human Sciences Online
Sociology and Demography Examination Schools

Computer Based

Society, Culture, and Environment Examination Schools
Computer Based

Physiology and Genetics Examination Schools
Computer Based

Ecology and Evolution Examination Schools
Computer Based

Page 1of 1



