Preliminary Examination in Human Sciences

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Dr Lindsay Richards

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Thu	19-Jun	09:30	03:30	A10133E1	Quantitative Methods for the Human Sciences	Online
Mon	23-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10132P1	Sociology and Demography	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	24-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10131P1	Society, Culture, and Environment	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17986P1	Physiology and Genetics	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	26-Jun	14:30	03:00	A17985P1	Ecology and Evolution	Examination Schools Computer Based

Page 1 of 1